The Professional Car Society, Inc.
NORTHEAST CHAPTER
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

www.TheProfessionalCarSociety.org

www.pcsnortheast.com

Name:		Date:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone: ()	E-mail:	
PROFESSIONAL CARS OWNED (to li sheet):	st additional cars, u	ıse a separate
Year Chassis Make	Coachbuilder	<u>Vehicle type</u>

IMPORTANT NOTES: Ownership of a Professional Car is not required for membership, however membership in the Professional Car Society is a prerequisite for membership in the Northeast Chapter of the Professional Car Society. You may photocopy, complete and submit this application for membership to the Professional Car Society and/or Northeast Chapter.

## PROFESSIONAL CAR SOCIETY

## PCS NORTHEAST CHAPTER

Dues:

\$40 per year in U.S currency

Checks payable to:

The Professional Car Society

Mail check & application to: Professional Car Society Membership Director 75 Scott Ave. Glenshaw, PA 15116

A one-year membership entitles you to *The Professional Car* magazine.

Dues:

\$15 per year in U.S. currency

Checks payable to:

Professional Car Society-Northeast

Mail check & application to: Jeffrey Hookway 64 Mudcut Rd. Lafayette, NJ 07848-4607

Membership payment entitles you to the chapter newsletter, *The Criterion*.